J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV

Toyota 02-8 FDF 25

CONSTRUCTION: Forklift truck
MAKE: Toyota
TYPE: 02-8 FDF 25

€ 19.950,-

SPECIFICATIONS

Year
Id
Fuel
Operating hours
Drive height
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
General state
Technical state
Optical state
Price:

Accessories

2010
6755
Diesel
2.925
2.170 mm
4.700 mm
2.500 kg
3

Very good
Very good
Very good
€ 19.950,-

Automatic, Cabin, Spotlight rear

Specifications




J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV Specifications

Damages: none

e it ; .
escription Fork carriage: iso fem 2a



